 ER815 Edge Router
The InHand ER815 is a versatile networking solution that connects stores and offices to the network
through various 5G/4G cellular or wired broadband options, ensuring uninterrupted store operations and
productivity. Equipped with 2.5GbE port and 3000Mbps Wi-Fi 6 LAN access, the ER815 can support
network access for a wide range of digital terminals, offering them excellent network performance and
high availability. Organizations across multiple industries can rely on the ER815 to achieve SD-WAN cross-
branch access and remote maintenance of terminal devices
Advanced 5G Cel lular  Router

E: info@inhand.com
Ordering Guide
Advanced 5G Router ER815 Datasheet
Model
Model code:  ER815-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA> <WLAN/NA>:
Wi-Fi
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module
ER815-NRQ2-<WLAN/NA>
China, 5G
5G NR           n1/n3/n5/8/n28A/n41/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA       B1/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER815-NRQ3-<WLAN/NA>
Global, 5G
5G NR            n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n13/n14/n18/n20/n25/n26/n28/n29/n30/n38/n40/n41/n48/n66/n70
                        n71/n75/n76/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B14/B17/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B43/B48
WCDMA       B1/B2/B4/B5/B8/B19
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER815-NRQ4-<WLAN/NA>
EU&APAC
5G NR           n1/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77/n78
LTE-FDD      B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28/B66
LTE-TDD      B38/B40/B41
WCDMA       B1/B2/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER815-LQ20-<WLAN/NA>
China, CAT4
LTE-FDD      B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA       B1/B5/B8
GSM               B3/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER815-FQ58-<WLAN/NA>
EU&APAC, CAT4
LTE-FDD     B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
LTE-TDD     B38/B40/B41
WCDMA      B1/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
ER815-EN00-<WLAN/NA> No Module WLAN: Wi-Fi